Rockhampton Thursday 10 October, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HAPPY BIRTHDAY LEANNE NEWTON Maiden Handicap

01

1400 metres $19000
Meatball(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins
Britzel(Craig Smith) Adam Sewell

02
03
04

05

06
07

Tales Of Epsilon(Michael L Evans) Michael Murphy

Hugs 'n' Kisses(Stephen Rundle) Nathan
Thomas

Annmarie(Angela Stephens) Michael
Stephens

Noble Thought(Rodney Little)
Sagsaywaman(James Rundle)

Miss Emma Bell
Ms Elyce Smith

01:48PM

3

7
4
5

58.0
57.0
56.0
55.5

55.0

54.0
54.0

2 LJ HOOKER ROCKHAMPTON QTIS Three-Years-0ld Class 2
Handicap
1300 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

Summer Salt(Clinton Taylor) Les Tilley
Tycoon Flyer(Fred E Smith) Ms Elyce Smith
Bantu Bay(Lyle Rowe) Nathan
Thomas

Djebel Ready(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins
The Stockbroker(Tom Button) Brad Pengelly
Goldie's Archer(Wayne Winters) Adam Sewell
All For Harry(Angela Stephens) Michael
Stephens

02:27PM

7
2
4

= O W U

59.0
57.5
57.0

56.5
56.0
54.0
54.0

3 ACE PARTY AND WEDDING HIRE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06
07

01

02

$19000

Paua(Ricky Vale) Ashley Butler
Testa Boom(Corey Mclver) Nathan

Thomas
Boingo(Rodney Little) Miss Emma Bell
Tang Dynasty(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins
Quidni(Adrian Coome) Les Tilley

Shelter Lady(Phillip Pengelly)
Red Heavy(Mary Hassam)

Brad Pengelly
Ms Elyce Smith

$19000

Advance Command(Allan Richie Oakford

O'Sullivan)

Slaydem(Patrick O'Toole) Les Tilley

03:04PM

2
3

AN A = 01N

ST PETER'S CAULFIELD CUP SAT 19 OCT Maiden Plate

1050 metres 03:42PM

3

2

59.0
58.0

57.5
57.5
56.5
56.0
54.5

57.5

57.5

03
04
05

06

07

08
09

Star Voyager(John Poots) David Simmons

Chloe Kinky Toes(Lyle Wright) Adam Sewell
Krupt As 'Er(Zoe Hohn) Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Petite Edition(Ross Shannon) Ms Natalea
Summers

Starbeats(Leigh Wanless) Nathan
Thomas

Global Fugitive(Zoe Hohn) Michael Murphy
French Stick(Angela Stephens) Michael
Stephens

8 57.5
9 555
55.5

1 555

7 55.5

5 55.0
53.0

N

5 GET YOUR PIMMS PARTY AT THE PARK TICKETS NOW!
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1500 metres

01
03
04
05

06

07
08
09

$19000

Blue Seal(Kevin ] Miller) Thomas Doyle

Select Royal(Craig Smith) Adam Sewell
Flat to Stack(Alan J Jones) Les Tilley
Persistent Shadow(Leigh Nathan
Wanless) Thomas
Questions Answered(Jared Ryan Wiggins
Wehlow)

The Deckeraider(Tracy Simmons) David Simmons
Drumshow(Jenny Bell) Miss Emma Bell
Ahmah Star(Leigh Wanless) Michael Murphy

04:17PM

6 60.5
4 59.5
9 59.0
8 56.0

3 555

5 55.0
54.5
1 54.0

6 THE ROCK BAR AND RESTAURANT FASHIONS ON THE FIELD
BENCHMARK 69 Handica

1050 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08

$19000
Guissola(Graeme Green)

Jay Jay(Clinton Garland)
Frugal(Ricky Vale)

Pearl's Lad(Mary Hassam)

Les Tilley

Ms Elyce Smith
Ashley Butler
Thomas Doyle

Hidden Goddess(Tim Cook) Ryan Wiggins
Slick Mover(Zoe Hohn) Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Poetic Dragon(Damien Rideout) Nathan
Thomas

Free Drop(Patrick Dillon) Michael Murphy

7 TAB Class 1 Handicap

1100 metres

$19000

04:52PM

63.0
60.0
58.5
56.0
55.0
54.5

u A OO NN

3 54.0

1 54.0

05:30PM

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08
09
10

Terminate(Tim Cook)

No More Bids(Rodney Little)
O'grace(Toni Schofield)
Besters(Craig Smith)

Emmy's Our Girl(Michael L Evans)
Whoosh(Kerrod Smyth)

Jack On the Rocks(Damien
Rideout)

Elegant Zous(Adrian Coome)
Only Emma(Tony McMahon)
Stormina(Stephen Rundle)

Ashley Butler
Miss Emma Bell
David Simmons

Adam Sewell

Richie Oakford

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Elyce Smith

Les Tilley
Michael Murphy

Nathan
Thomas

13

10

12

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.0
57.0
57.0

56.0

55.5
55.5
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




